
Monday, September 6DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1 ZB 1070pee g m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper10.0 Doctor Paul ‘

10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story

|410.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.41.0 Musical Comedy Encore
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Time Tunes
2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.15 Dickie Valentine
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food.
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien:
Aspects of living in Great Britain;Moments of Destiny

|3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesConcert Hall
i] Comedy Corner4.15 Hawaiian Rhythm4.30 Out West
4.45 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra5. 0 Carmen Cavallaro
5.15 Melody Market
5.45 Evening Star: Joa Stafford

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Discs
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Number, Please7.80 Theatrette

7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Jan Mazurus
8.45 Michael Darlin +9.0 #£Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Music for Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions:Third Semi-Final
10.30 Dragnet
411. 0 Take Your Partner
11.30 Step Up the Tempo
12. 0 Close down

2ZB wwe30.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Baritone and Bass
9.45 Orchestral Music10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express
2. 0 p.m. This is My Story
2.15 Alexander Kipnis ;
2.30 Women’s Hour News from
Women’s Organisations; Moments of
Destiny :3.30 Light Orchestral
3.45 Music of Today4. 0 The Modernaires

4.15 On the Sweeter Side
:4.30 Ronald Chesney

4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes

:5.15 Lys Assia
5.30 Theatre Orchestras
5.45 Air Adventures of Biaqgles

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Perry Como
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question Mark
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesFamily Fortunes
I SpyThirty Minutes To GoDoris Day
Rawicz and Landauer
For the Motorist
Draqnet
Light and Bright
Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Stary10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Variety2. 0 This Is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Five-Minute Food News; News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien: Aspects of Living in
Europe
3.30 Adalbert Lutter and his Orchestra
3.45 Fred Waring Présents4.0 Rhythmic Reeds4.15 Kenneth MoKellar (tenor)4.30 Nature Study
4.45 Lehar in Waltz Time5. 0 Vocal Orchestrations by the ComedyHarmonists
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Coventry Hippodrome OrchestraJeannette MacDonald and Nelson~

m
Gerry Moore, Pianist
New RecordingsNumber Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesGordon Jenkins and his Orchestra |

The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to GoMiniature Concertnen SpeakingSong Hits: 1900 to 1910
Dragnet
Light and BrightClose down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session P

7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star :9.0 Morning Session (Aunt
9.30 Melodies for Madame
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0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Devil and the Lacy0.30 The Layton Story0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.0 Melodious Moments
1.30
ppereics Reporter2. 0 Lunch Music

. Op.m. This Is My ce
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five-Minute Food News; Travels withBryan O’Brien; Womei.: Notices; TrueConfessions
Music of Other Lands4.0 Songs of the Islands

4.15 Les Brown and his Orchestra
4.30 Guy Mitchell Sings
4.45 Light Orchestral Time

Popular Parade
Reserved
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question Mark
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Microgroove Showcase
Johnny Raven
Thirty Minutes to Go
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
In Modern Mood
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m-
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.34 Light Orcnestras
9.45 Songtime: Helen Forrest10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent
Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):
Including talk, Will the Old Cow Breed
Again? By A. W. Hart, M.R.C.V.S.Government Veterinarian, PalmerstonNorth
2. 0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Black Narcissus; Overseas News; Overto the Panel
3.30 Composer for Today: Schubert
3.45 English Girls’ Choirs4. 0 Busy Fingers: Barclay Allan4.15 Sammy Kaye’s Orchestra4.30 Bob and Alf Pearson
4.45 Organ Interlude5. 0 Songs from Scotland
5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 The Andrews Sisters
5.45 Latin Americana: Xavier Cugat’sOrchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes :

Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of ag

oeThis Is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
1 Spy (first broadcast)David’s Children
The Thoroughbred ;

Acquaviva and his Orchestra
Tudor Princess
Forrester’s Wharf
Voices in Harmony
In Waltztime

10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song (first
hroadcast)
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing ‘in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement.

After a further six weeks of Radio
Auditions heat winners parade in the
1ZB Radio Theatre tonight at 10.0for the third semi-final of the present
series, Competition for places in thefinal on November the first will be
keen and listeners are assured of an,entertaining half-hour.
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When Lys Assia first recorded "O
Mein Papa,’* she probably had little
idea that the tune would sweep the
world. It rocketed to No. 1 on the
American and English Hit Parade in
a very short time. 2ZB features this
charming Continental singer at 5.15
today.
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At 7.45 this evening 2ZA presents
the first broadcast frgm a new series
of "I Spy" programmes, in which are
told stories of international espionage
in peace and war.a
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21 Famous POLARSPHERESealedUnit(5 year warranty)
Amplestoragespace5.3 cubicfeet:NK.92.6
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